
84-209-12V

Specifications

ZF NO 84-209-12V

Category SOLENOID

Series BOSCH

Voltage 12V

Ld 25mm Engaged

Od 52.3mm

Ad 3*M5*41mm

AS SS0043

CARGO 333243

KRAUF SSB7672

WOOD AUTO SND12612

WAI 66-91195

ZM ZM3-381

OE 2339305051

OE

Number Details



SS0043 AS

SS0043(BOSCH) AS

SS0043P AS

UD100677SS AS

2339305051 BOSCH

333243 CARGO

77364101 FIAT

4.6254.9 IKA

940113050587 MAGNETI MARELLI

AME0587 MAGNETI MARELLI

ZM3-381 ZM

CSO10184 CASCO

CSO10184AS CASCO

227218 ERA

1017702 POWERMAX

81017702 POWERMAX

054.000.188 PSH

SSO10184 SANDO

66-91195 WAI

BOS2339305051 WOODAUTO

SND12612 WOODAUTO

FOR STARTER

Number Details

0001109205 BOSCH

0001109306 BOSCH

0001109324 BOSCH

0001109325 BOSCH

0001109387 BOSCH

0001109388 BOSCH

0001115088 BOSCH

0001115092 BOSCH

0001139024 BOSCH



1385378 FORD

6C1T1000AB FORD

6C1T1000AC FORD

FOR CAR

Brand Model

Transit FORD

Tourneo FORD

Daily IVECO

M2 MULTICAR

Mascott RENAULT

Jumper CITROEN

Boxer PEUGEOT

Number Details

11-8201

12-8213

13-8201-A

13-8201-B

13-8201Z

14-8201

15-8201

16-8201

17-8202

17-8203

17-8301

19-8101

20-8204

21-8201

21-8203

22-8101

22-8201

23-8001

https://www.zfautoparts.com/11-8201.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/12-8213.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/13-8201-A-pd47734111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/13-8201-B-pd46734111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/13-8201Z-pd47280011.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/14-8201.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/15-8201-pd47124111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/16-8201.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/17-8202-pd40504111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/17-8203-pd49504111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/17-8301-pd47404111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/19-8101.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/20-8204.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/21-8201-pd42663111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/21-8203-pd40663111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/22-8101.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/22-8201-pd47753111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/23-8001-pd48053111.html


23-8201

24-8101B

24-8101C

25-8201

26-8201

https://www.zfautoparts.com/23-8201-pd44953111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/24-8101B-pd45033111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/24-8101C-pd49033111.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/25-8201.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/26-8201-pd46503111.html

